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Master Grade

David Thompson
Roy Herbison
Dave Miller
Tony Beaver
Allison Archer
Alan Dickson
Glen Brownlee

A Grade
Ivor Brettell
Craig Cleland
Trevor Smith
Craig Russell
Trevor Jupp
Steve Buck

B Grade
Warren Woodman
Blake Allison
Paul White
Frances Wilde
Darryl Munns
lan Stirling
Malcolm Duthie

C Grade
Zach Wood
Amy Young
Darren Wood
Elana Wood
Leanne Wood
Hendrik Griessel

D Grade
Oliver Faldo
lzzy Piper
Caleb Williams

Waikato Champs - 7th-8th July 2023
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Tauranga
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Inglewood

Cambridge
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Cambridge
Rotorua
Cambridge
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Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Te Puke

Te Awamutu
Te Puke
Cambridge
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98.05
100.04
98.01
96.04
96.03
99.06

97.04
99.05
98.04
96.04
94.04
96.01

96.02
96.04
97.03
94.01
95.04
93.01
88.00

99.08
91.01
94.02
92.01
92.01
91.00

93.01
92.00
90.01

99.06
99.08
98.05
97.06
99.04
98.04
98.06

98.04
97.06
97.03
97.04
100.05
99.05

97.05
97.04
97.04
98.05
95.02
90.04
91.01

98.04
98.03
95.04
96.03
95.02
93.01

93.03
90.02
88.02

98.07
99.03
97.03
99.08
99.06
99.06
93.02

98.06
97.03
98.05
98.04
95.02
94.02

97.04
96.03
94.04
95.02
93.02
96.03
82.02

92.02
97.05
96.03
92.01
91.04
94.02

93.01
90.01
93.00

Total
297.23
296.16
295.12
294.15
294.14
293.13
290.14

Total
293.14
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289.11
289.08

Total
290.11
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261.03

Total
289.14
286.09
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280.05
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278.03

Total
279.05
272.03
271.03
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Open Final

Roy Herbison
Dave Miller
Tony Beaver
Alan Dickson
Allison Archer
Ivor Brettell
Trevor Smith
Glen Brownlee
Warren Woodman
Zach Wood

B/ C/ D Final
Warren Woodman
Zach Wood
Darren Wood
Paul White
Darryl Munns
Leanne Wood
Hendrik Griessel
lzzy Piper

Malcolm Duthie

Match
296.16
295.12
294.15
293.13
294.14
293.14
293.12
290.14
290.11
289.14

Match
290.11
289.14
285.09
288.11
283.08
278.07
278.03
272.03
261.03

Final
195.09
196.09
196.11
196.08
195.04
194.14
192.09
192.09
191.05
191.09

Final
189.06
188.05
192.07
187.06
188.04
184.04
182.02
185.06
183.02

Total
491.25
491.21
490.26
489.21
489.18
487.24
485.21
482.23
481.16
480.23

Total
479.17
47719
477.16
47517
471.12
462.11
460.05
457.09
444.05
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